
V~J ~'"'\'4 '1 ~·T. :o._,,, 
DANE «OfilNTY DEPT. OF 

/ , .. ~IN 
PVBLl~ l'V,0 tKS,HIGHWAY & 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin 53713 

Office: 608/266-4018 • Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 

,~TR~SPOR7tTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 
C.O.# 1 

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE 1/28/2020 

PROJECT Dane County Lakeview Native Planting 

ADDRESS 1202 Northport Drive, Madison , WI 53704 

PURCHASE ORDER# 20191594-00 

BID / PROPOSAL# 319017 

CONTRACTOR Eco-Resource Consulting, Inc. 

DESCRIPTION: 

1 REFERENCE# 

2 REQUESTED BY Owner 

3 PROPOSED CHANGE 
Native Plant Installation , Pine Stand Herbicide, Pine Stand Seed Mix, 
Pine Stand Seed Installation, 2020 Basin Maintenance 

4 REASON FOR CHANGE Owner requested installation of plant plugs in storm water basin 
areas, additional areas of seed installation and maintenance through 
establishment 

5 TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT I $16,950.00 

**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor** 

The original Contract amount was: $76,290.50 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00 

The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $76,290.50 

The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in 
$16,950.00 

the amount of: 

The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $93,240.50 

The Completion Date will be unchanged by: O days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 10/1/2020 
Chanqe Order therefore is: 

Signature Approvals: 

s~a.7a:- I "cf· Contractor 

:::::=======================: 

Architect/Engineer (A/E) I I 
:::::=:::::::==========================: ~==================: 

I 

Public Works, Highway, & Transportation 

Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting 

I RES.# .• I ACT 

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department _ A/E PWHT 


